
 SBP DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, FATEHABAD
 DATE-SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMS, FEB/MARCH-2024

 Date  Day  VI  VII  IX

 01.03.2024  Friday  Working Day  Working Day  English

 02.03.2024  Saturday  Working Day  Working Day  ...

 03.03.2024  Sunday

 04.03.2024  Monday  Prep. Holiday  Prep. Holiday  ...

 05.03.2024  Tuesday  English  Maths  Science

 06.03.2024  Wednesday  ...  ...  ...

 07.03.2024  Thursday  Hindi  Punjabi/ Sanskrit  ...

 08.03.2024  Friday  Maha Shivratri

 09.03.2024  Saturday  Social Sc.  Science  Social Sc.

 10.03.2024  Sunday

 11.03.2024  Monday  ...  ...  ...

 12.03.2024  Tuesday  ...  ...  Maths

 13.03.2024  Wednesday  Maths  Social Sc.  ...

 14.03.2024  Thursday  ...  ...  Artificial Int.

 15.03.2024  Friday  ...  ...  ...

 16.03.2024  Saturday  Science  English  Punjabi/ Sanskrit 

 17.03.2024  Sunday

 18.03.2024  Monday  Punjabi/Sanskrit  Hindi  ...

 19.03.2024  Tuesday  ...  ...  Hindi

 20.03.2024  Wednesday  GK/ Drawing  Moral Edu  ...

 21.03.2024  Thursday  ...  ...  ...

 22.03.2024  Friday  Moral Edu  GK/ Drawing  ...

 Exam Incharge  Principal 


